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House#:
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Folder Type:

services and Ramsey County info.

PIN:282922410098

Address In Date
877 Newcomb St
09/29/2017
881 Newcomb St
08/22/2022

08/10/2022

08/10/2022

12/06/2021

12/06/2021

07/09/2020

07/09/2020
01/29/2019
01/05/2018

09/29/2017
12/09/2016

08/15/2016

11/04/2015
10/16/2014
09/05/2013
07/12/2013
05/09/2012

05/09/2012

03/29/2012

12/05/2011

11/10/2011

ID #

17 145520

22 087271

22 084122

22 084117

21 325161

21 325160

20 050217

20 050216
19 006871
18 017420

17 145520
16 105740

16 068609

15 176037
14 338328
13 229254
13 208752
12 054550

12 054551

12 038372

11 305833

11 298969

STAMP - Activities

Sort by Most Recent Date
All Folder Types
Folder Count: 78

Status Type

Open RE - Real Estate Assessments

Resolved CS - CSO Complaint - License -
Complaint

Pending XC - ECLIPS License - Car/Taxi
- Auto Body Repair/Painting
Shop

Pending XC - ECLIPS License - Car/Taxi
- Auto Repair Garage

Closed RF - Referral - C of O

Pending CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Storage

Closed RF - Referral - C of O

Certified CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Storage

History CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Storage

History CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Storage

Open RE - Real Estate Assessments

History CO - Certificate of Occupancy -

Storage

Under Review CS - CSO Complaint - Crime -

Complaint

History CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Storage

History CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Hazardous

Resolved CS - CSO Complaint - Street
Maintenance - Complaint

History CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Hazardous

History CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Storage

Closed RF - Referral - C of O

Pending FN - Fence Permit - Fence
Permit - Commercial

Expired CT - Certificate of Insurance -
Barbed Wire Fence - Insurance

Resolved CS - CSO Complaint - Zoning -

Complaint

Help using_this report

Click on ID# link below to view detail

Starting Date:
Ending Date:

Include Same PIN Addresses: Yes

Description
Owner Jb Company Llc

business is already open without
property license

Licensee 3mc Auto Repair - ECLIPS
License# 20220001315

Licensee 3mc Auto Repair - ECLIPS
License# 20220001315

Owner Jb Company Llc/C/O Joseph
Yang - Follow up on C of O folder
approved with corrections.
Responsible Party Joseph Yang

Owner Jb Company Llc/C/O Joseph
Yang - Follow up on C of O folder
approved with corrections.

Responsible Party Joseph Yang
Responsible Party Joseph Yang
Responsible Party Joseph Yang

Owner Jb Company Llc
Responsible Party Joseph Yang

Suspicious activity here. Black man is
a dealer, several Hispanic males work
here too. Suspects meth lab. Said the
dealer was run out of a place before.
Will call again. Called in address 893
Newcomb, all files at DSI are under
881 Newcomb. 8/26/16 called again
about suspicious activity.

Responsible Party Joseph Yang
Responsible Party Joseph Yang

At dead end tires are dumped and
other misc

Responsible Party Joseph Yang

Responsible Party Joseph Yang -
282922410058

Owner Jb Company Llc - Follow up on
C of O folder approved with
corrections.

Contractor Joseph Yang - in hold
folder need fence variance for barbed
wire next to residential

Business Owner Lee Bin Looi Jb Auto
And Body Repair, Inc

This location put up 6 rows of barb
wire over the chain link fence. Looks
dangerous.



10/31/2011

04/06/2011
03/26/2010
03/19/2010
03/30/2009

01/12/2009

12/30/2008

12/30/2008

11/20/2008

08/28/2008

01/14/2008

01/14/2008

12/26/2007

11/26/2007

08/31/2007
08/09/2006

02/17/2006

10/20/2005

10/20/2005

09/20/2005

07/20/2005

09/16/2004

09/14/2004

08/30/2004

11 294921

11 118426
10 128093
10 124692
09 048105

09 007461

08 240813

08 240815

08 205191

08 140768

07 201940

07 201966

07 224944

07 204972

07 140542
06 121827

06 024068

05 155524

05155525

05 159430

05 134559

04 146187

04 145216

04 139136

Resolved
Complaint

History
Storage

Active/Issued B - Building Permit -
Commercial - Remodel

History CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Storage

Finaled M - Mechanical Permit - Oil -
Commercial Replace

Inactive W - Warm Air, Ventilation &
General Sheet - Ventilation
Only - Commercial Replace

History CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Storage

Closed BW - Building Warning -
Double/Penalty Fee

Inactive E - Electrical Permit - Service &
Circuits - Commercial
Repair/Alter

Inactive B - Building Permit -

Commercial - Remodel

Active/Issued XC - ECLIPS License - Car/Taxi

- Auto Repair Garage

Active/Issued XC - ECLIPS License - Car/Taxi
- Auto Body Repair/Painting

Shop

Resolved CS - CSO Complaint - Exterior -
Complaint

Closed RF - Referral - License
Inspection

History CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Storage

History CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Storage

Finaled SS - PW Sewer Permit -
Sanitary - New

Canceled XC - ECLIPS License - Car/Taxi
- Auto Body Repair/Painting
Shop

Canceled XC - ECLIPS License - Car/Taxi
- Auto Repair Garage

Closed RF - Referral - License
Inspection

History CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Storage

Closed CS - CSO Complaint - Crime -
FYI - No Response Required

Closed CS - CSO Complaint - Crime -
Complaint

Closed CS - CSO Complaint - Zoning -

Complaint

CS - CSO Complaint - License -

CO - Certificate of Occupancy -

In violation of the conditions on their
license. Test driving cars and
speeding up the street.

Responsible Party Joseph Yang -
282922410058

Contractor Joseph Yang

Responsible Party Joseph Yang -
282922410058

Contractor Paul Benson Palen Kimball
LLC

Contractor Anthony Joseph Joseph &
Joseph Consulting Htg & A/C -
01/29/2010: Automatically closed by
system due to no activity in one year.
Responsible Party Joseph Yang -
282922410058

Owner Century Auto Repr Body Shp
Inc - 12/29/2008 - DOUBLE FEE -
VENTILATION - GARY R/ES
Contractor Anthony Electric -
12/23/2009: Automatically closed by
system due to no activity in one year.
Contractor Joseph Yang -
12/21/2009: Automatically closed by
system due to no activity in one year.
Licensee Jb Auto Service And Body
Repair - ECLIPS License#
20070004760

Licensee Jb Auto Service And Body
Repair - ECLIPS License#
20070004760

Illegal dumping.

Owner Century Auto Repr Body Shp
Inc - 20070004760, 881 Newcomb
St, JB Auto Service and Body Repair,
Auto Repair

Responsible Party Joseph Yang -
282922410058

Responsible Party Su Xiong -
282922410058

Contractor Jerry Richert Jr Bevlor
Utilities Inc - N. 28' of Lot 13, all of
14 & 15, &, exc. NW'ly 5', 16.
Licensee Century Auto Repair & Body
Shop - ECLIPS License#
20050003349

Licensee Century Auto Repair & Body
Shop - ECLIPS License#
20050003349

Owner East Side Import Auto
Repair/And Collision Center Inc - Lic
#20050003349 Century Auto Repair
& Body Shop Auto Repair, Auto Body,
Auto Painting

Responsible Party Su Xiong -
282922410058

Cars continue to speed on this dead
end on Newcomb due to East Side
Imports. They test drive the vehicles
all the time

Speeding down dead end alley;
children playing in street or running
across street without looking and cars
barrel down dead end. Concerned for
children in neighborhood.

Ongoing auto repair 24 hours a day
at East Side Imports (no visible
address numbers) located on



07/12/2004

07/08/2004

07/08/2004

06/02/2004

03/01/2004

02/02/2004

02/02/2004

01/30/2004

08/27/2003

08/20/2003

. 05/29/2003

05/08/2003

01/03/2003

11/14/2002

11/07/2002

05/17/2002

04/08/2002

10/11/2001

05/18/2001
03/13/2001

04/17/2000

06/08/1990

04 117279

04 116235

04 116236

04 095813

04 050013

04 037780

04 037770

04 036771

03 345112

03 341915

03 306646

03 297411

03 018940

02 239282

02 238001

02 001726

02 108779

01 228858

01 203993
01 024339

00 123883

90 C81630

00 006932

00 016925

Finaled

History

Closed

Closed

Finaled

Finaled

Finaled

Finaled

Finaled

Finaled

History

Finaled

Finaled

Finaled

Completed

Canceled

Project
Completed

Closed

Active
History

Finaled

Withdrawn

History

History

EG - Fire Engineering - Special
Extinguishing System - New

Building

CO - Certificate of Occupancy -

Storage

RF - Referral - C of O

RF - Referral - Citizen

Complaint

Newcomb (1 block long deadend
street) off of E 7th St.

Contractor Minnesota Conway Fire &
Safety Inc - INSTALL UL 1254 LISTED
SPRAYBOOTH

Responsible Party Su Xiong -
282922410058

Owner East Side Import Auto
Repair/And Collision Center Inc -
Follow up on C of O folder approved
with corrections.

Owner East Side Import Auto
Repair/And Collision Center Inc - A
anonymous call was received
regarding the paint spray booth at
this building. The caller stated the
booth has no fire suppression
system. Please inspect the booth for
fire suppression, or determine if fire

suppression is required.

Contractor Bruce Pylkas Total
Mechanical Services, Inc

W - Warm Air, Ventilation &
General Sheet - Ventilation
Only - Commercial New

M - Mechanical Permit - Gas -
Commercial New

W - Warm Air, Ventilation &
General Sheet - Warm Air &
Ventilation - Commercial New
E - Electrical Permit - Service & Contractor Stabner Electric Inc
Circuits - Commercial

Repair/Alter

M - Mechanical Permit - Gas - Contractor John Harvey Ace
Commercial New Mechanical Services

E - Electrical Permit - Service & Contractor Stabner Electric Inc
Circuits - Commercial

Repair/Alter

CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Responsible Party Toua Xiong -
Storage 282922410058

PG - Plumbing/Gasfitting/Inside Contractor Mark Aldridge Village
Water Piping - Plumbing/Inside Plumbing Inc

Water (All) - Commercial
Addition

B - Building Permit -
Commercial - Addition

EG - Fire Engineering - Site
Plan - Existing Building - New
Systems

SR - Site Plan Review -
Addition - Commercial

Contractor Bruce Pylkas Total
Mechanical Services, Inc

Contractor Bruce Pylkas Total
Mechanical Services, Inc

Christensen

repair.

Buildings, Inc.

XC - ECLIPS License - Car/Taxi Licensee Toua Xiong Eastside Import

- Auto Repair Garage Auto Repair & Collission - ECLIPS

License# 20020001726
PV - Project Facilitator Review

w/paint
CS - CSO Complaint - Zoning - Exterior storage
Complaint
PS - Pre-Fire Survey - Business Owner G Carlson
CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Responsible Party Toua Xiong -
Storage 282922410058
PL - Plumbing & Gas Fitting
(OLD) - Plumbing (ALL) -
Commercial New

Plumbing - 08-Aug-2003: FOLDER

EXISTS

XR - ECLIPS License - Licensee Fred Trumble Diamond T

Contractor - Bituminous

Contractor

CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Responsible Party Tom Moline -
Storage 282922410058

CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Responsible Party Tom Moline -
Storage 282922410058

Contractor Morton Buildings Inc/Elliot

Addition to existing building for auto

Applicant Elliot Christensen Morton

Project Applicant Mr TOUA XIONG -
Proposed auto repair and auto body

Contractor Joel Fernlund Fg Wagner

FINALED BECAUSE FINAL ATTEMPT

Asphalt - ECLIPS License# 00C81630



883 Newcomb St
09/29/2017
885 Newcomb St
09/29/2017
887 Newcomb St
09/29/2017
889 Newcomb St
09/29/2017
891 Newcomb St
09/29/2017
893 Newcomb St
09/29/2017
02/05/2008

01/22/2008

17 145520
17 145520
17 145520
17 145520
17 145520

17 145520
08 021822

08 013411

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Closed

Resolved

RE - Real Estate Assessments
RE - Real Estate Assessments
RE - Real Estate Assessments
RE - Real Estate Assessments
RE - Real Estate Assessments

RE - Real Estate Assessments
PA - Parks Summary
Abatement - Garbage Rubbish

Owner Jb Company Llc
Owner Jb Company Llc
Owner Jb Company Llc
Owner Jb Company Llc
Owner Jb Company Llc

Owner Jb Company Llc

Owner Century Auto Repr Body Shp
Inc - Remove furniture, household
items and refuse from blvd.

CS - CSO Complaint - Exterior - Garbage/Rubbish.

Complaint



