STAMP - Activities

New Search Help using this report

Run Date: 08/31/22 08:18 AM **Sort by Most Recent Date Starting Date:** House#: **Folder Type:** All Folder Types **✓ Ending Date:**

Street Name: Folder Count: 78

Include Same PIN Addresses: Yes

Click on address links below to access mapping services and Ramsey County info.

Click on ID# link below to view detail

PIN:282922410098						
Address In Date	ID#	Status	Туре	Description		
877 Newcomb St 09/29/2017 881 Newcomb St	17 145520	Open	RE - Real Estate Assessments	Owner Jb Company Llc		
08/22/2022	22 087271	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - License - Complaint	business is already open without property license		
08/10/2022	22 084122	Pending		Licensee 3mc Auto Repair - ECLIPS License# 20220001315		
08/10/2022	22 084117	Pending	•	Licensee 3mc Auto Repair - ECLIPS License# 20220001315		
12/06/2021	21 325161	Closed	RF - Referral - C of O	Owner Jb Company Llc/C/O Joseph Yang - Follow up on C of O folder approved with corrections.		
12/06/2021	21 325160	Pending	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Storage	- ·		
07/09/2020	20 050217	Closed	RF - Referral - C of O	Owner Jb Company Llc/C/O Joseph Yang - Follow up on C of O folder approved with corrections.		
07/09/2020	20 050216	Certified	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Storage	Responsible Party Joseph Yang		
01/29/2019		•	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Storage	Responsible Party Joseph Yang		
01/05/2018		•	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Storage	Responsible Party Joseph Yang		
09/29/2017 12/09/2016			RE - Real Estate Assessments CO - Certificate of Occupancy -	, ,		
			Storage CS - CSO Complaint - Crime - Complaint	Suspicious activity here. Black man is a dealer, several Hispanic males work here too. Suspects meth lab. Said the dealer was run out of a place before. Will call again. Called in address 893 Newcomb, all files at DSI are under 881 Newcomb. 8/26/16 called again about suspicious activity.		
11/04/2015		•	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Storage			
10/16/2014		•	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Hazardous			
09/05/2013			Maintenance - Complaint	At dead end tires are dumped and other misc		
07/12/2013		•	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Hazardous			
05/09/2012		•	Storage	Responsible Party Joseph Yang - 282922410058		
05/09/2012	12 054551	Closed	RF - Referral - C of O	Owner Jb Company Llc - Follow up on C of O folder approved with corrections.		
03/29/2012		J	FN - Fence Permit - Fence Permit - Commercial	Contractor Joseph Yang - in hold folder need fence variance for barbed wire next to residential		
12/05/2011	11 305833	Expired	CT - Certificate of Insurance - Barbed Wire Fence - Insurance	Business Owner Lee Bin Looi Jb Auto And Body Repair, Inc		
11/10/2011	11 298969	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Zoning - Complaint	This location put up 6 rows of barb wire over the chain link fence. Looks dangerous.		

10/31/2011 <u>11</u>	294921		CS - CSO Complaint - License - Complaint	In violation of the conditions on their license. Test driving cars and speeding up the street.
04/06/2011 11	118426		CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Storage	Responsible Party Joseph Yang - 282922410058
03/26/2010 <u>10</u>	128093		B - Building Permit - Commercial - Remodel	Contractor Joseph Yang
03/19/2010 <u>10</u>	124692	History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Storage	Responsible Party Joseph Yang - 282922410058
03/30/2009 09	048105	Finaled	M - Mechanical Permit - Oil - Commercial Replace	Contractor Paul Benson Palen Kimball LLC
01/12/2009 09	007461	Inactive	W - Warm Air, Ventilation & General Sheet - Ventilation Only - Commercial Replace	Contractor Anthony Joseph Joseph & Joseph Consulting Htg & A/C - 01/29/2010: Automatically closed by system due to no activity in one year.
12/30/2008 <u>08</u>	240813	History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Storage	Responsible Party Joseph Yang - 282922410058
12/30/2008 <u>08</u>	240815	Closed	BW - Building Warning - Double/Penalty Fee	Owner Century Auto Repr Body Shp Inc - 12/29/2008 - DOUBLE FEE - VENTILATION - GARY R/ES
11/20/2008 <u>08</u>	205191	Inactive	E - Electrical Permit - Service & Circuits - Commercial Repair/Alter	Contractor Anthony Electric - 12/23/2009: Automatically closed by system due to no activity in one year.
08/28/2008 <u>08</u>	140768	Inactive	B - Building Permit - Commercial - Remodel	Contractor Joseph Yang - 12/21/2009: Automatically closed by system due to no activity in one year.
			- Auto Repair Garage	Licensee Jb Auto Service And Body Repair - ECLIPS License# 20070004760
			- Auto Body Repair/Painting Shop	Licensee Jb Auto Service And Body Repair - ECLIPS License# 20070004760
12/26/2007 <u>07</u>	224944	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Exterior - Complaint	Illegal dumping.
11/26/2007 <u>07</u>	204972		RF - Referral - License Inspection	Owner Century Auto Repr Body Shp Inc - 20070004760, 881 Newcomb St, JB Auto Service and Body Repair, Auto Repair
08/31/2007 <u>07</u>	140542	History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Storage	Responsible Party Joseph Yang - 282922410058
08/09/2006 <u>06</u>	121827	History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Storage	Responsible Party Su Xiong - 282922410058
02/17/2006 <u>06</u>	024068	Finaled	SS - PW Sewer Permit - Sanitary - New	Contractor Jerry Richert Jr Bevlor Utilities Inc - N. 28' of Lot 13, all of 14 & 15, &, exc. NW'ly 5', 16.
10/20/2005 <u>05</u>	155524	Canceled	XC - ECLIPS License - Car/Taxi - Auto Body Repair/Painting Shop	Licensee Century Auto Repair & Body Shop - ECLIPS License# 20050003349
10/20/2005 <u>05</u>			- Auto Repair Garage	Licensee Century Auto Repair & Body Shop - ECLIPS License# 20050003349
09/20/2005 <u>05</u>	159430		RF - Referral - License Inspection	Owner East Side Import Auto Repair/And Collision Center Inc - Lic #20050003349 Century Auto Repair & Body Shop Auto Repair, Auto Body, Auto Painting
07/20/2005 <u>05</u>	134559	History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Storage	Responsible Party Su Xiong - 282922410058
09/16/2004 <u>04</u>	146187	Closed	CS - CSO Complaint - Crime - FYI - No Response Required	Cars continue to speed on this dead end on Newcomb due to East Side Imports. They test drive the vehicles all the time
09/14/2004 <u>04</u>	145216	Closed	CS - CSO Complaint - Crime - Complaint	Speeding down dead end alley; children playing in street or running across street without looking and cars barrel down dead end. Concerned for children in neighborhood.
08/30/2004 <u>04</u>	139136	Closed	CS - CSO Complaint - Zoning - Complaint	Ongoing auto repair 24 hours a day at East Side Imports (no visible address numbers) located on

				Newcomb (1 block long deadend street) off of E 7th St.
07/12/2004	04 117279	Finaled	EG - Fire Engineering - Special Extinguishing System - New Building	Contractor Minnesota Conway Fire & Safety Inc - INSTALL UL 1254 LISTED SPRAYBOOTH
07/08/2004	04 116235	History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Storage	
07/08/2004	04 116236	Closed	RF - Referral - C of O	Owner East Side Import Auto Repair/And Collision Center Inc - Follow up on C of O folder approved with corrections.
06/02/2004	04 095813	Closed	RF - Referral - Citizen Complaint	Owner East Side Import Auto Repair/And Collision Center Inc - A anonymous call was received regarding the paint spray booth at this building. The caller stated the booth has no fire suppression system. Please inspect the booth for fire suppression, or determine if fire suppression is required.
03/01/2004	04 050013	Finaled	W - Warm Air, Ventilation & General Sheet - Ventilation Only - Commercial New	Contractor Bruce Pylkas Total Mechanical Services, Inc
02/02/2004	04 037780	Finaled	M - Mechanical Permit - Gas - Commercial New	Contractor Bruce Pylkas Total Mechanical Services, Inc
02/02/2004	04 037770	Finaled	W - Warm Air, Ventilation & General Sheet - Warm Air & Ventilation - Commercial New	Contractor Bruce Pylkas Total Mechanical Services, Inc
01/30/2004	04 036771	Finaled	E - Electrical Permit - Service & Circuits - Commercial Repair/Alter	Contractor Stabner Electric Inc
08/27/2003	03 345112	Finaled	M - Mechanical Permit - Gas - Commercial New	Contractor John Harvey Ace Mechanical Services
08/20/2003	03 341915	Finaled	E - Electrical Permit - Service & Circuits - Commercial Repair/Alter	Contractor Stabner Electric Inc
05/29/2003	03 306646	History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Storage	Responsible Party Toua Xiong - 282922410058
05/08/2003	03 297411	Finaled	PG - Plumbing/Gasfitting/Inside Water Piping - Plumbing/Inside Water (All) - Commercial Addition	Contractor Mark Aldridge Village Plumbing Inc
01/03/2003	03 018940	Finaled	B - Building Permit - Commercial - Addition	Contractor Morton Buildings Inc/Elliot Christensen
11/14/2002	02 239282	Finaled	EG - Fire Engineering - Site Plan - Existing Building - New Systems	Addition to existing building for auto repair.
11/07/2002	02 238001	Completed	SR - Site Plan Review - Addition - Commercial	Applicant Elliot Christensen Morton Buildings, Inc.
05/17/2002	02 001726	Canceled	XC - ECLIPS License - Car/Taxi - Auto Repair Garage	Licensee Toua Xiong Eastside Import Auto Repair & Collission - ECLIPS License# 20020001726
04/08/2002	02 108779	Project Completed	PV - Project Facilitator Review	Project Applicant Mr TOUA XIONG - Proposed auto repair and auto body w/paint
10/11/2001	01 228858	Closed	CS - CSO Complaint - Zoning - Complaint	Exterior storage
05/18/2001 03/13/2001			PS - Pre-Fire Survey - Business CO - Certificate of Occupancy -	Responsible Party Toua Xiong -
04/17/2000			Storage PL - Plumbing & Gas Fitting (OLD) - Plumbing (ALL) - Commercial New	282922410058 Contractor Joel Fernlund Fg Wagner Plumbing - 08-Aug-2003: FOLDER FINALED BECAUSE FINAL ATTEMPT EXISTS
06/08/1990			XR - ECLIPS License - Contractor - Bituminous Contractor	Licensee Fred Trumble Diamond T Asphalt - ECLIPS License# 00C81630
	00 006932		CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Storage	282922410058
	00 016925	History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Storage	Responsible Party Tom Moline - 282922410058

883 Newcomb St			
09/29/2017	<u>17 145520</u> Open	RE - Real Estate Assessments	Owner Jb Company Llc
885 Newcomb St			
09/29/2017	17 145520 Open	RE - Real Estate Assessments	Owner Jb Company Llc
887 Newcomb St			, ,
09/29/2017	17 145520 Open	RE - Real Estate Assessments	Owner Jb Company Llc
889 Newcomb St			,
09/29/2017	17 145520 Open	RE - Real Estate Assessments	Owner Jb Company Llc
891 Newcomb St			. ,
09/29/2017	17 145520 Open	RE - Real Estate Assessments	Owner Jb Company Llc
893 Newcomb St			,
09/29/2017	17 145520 Open	RE - Real Estate Assessments	Owner Jb Company Llc
02/05/2008	08 021822 Closed	PA - Parks Summary	Owner Century Auto Repr Body Shp
, ,		Abatement - Garbage Rubbish	
			items and refuse from blvd.
01/22/2008	08 013411 Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Exterior	- Garbage/Rubbish.
		Complaint	